Nachholtermin: 4. QBayM Dreiband (MB) in Regensburg 05./06.09.2020
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Nachholtermin: BayM Dreiband (MB) in Erlangen, 12./13.09.2020

Name

Back, Marcel

Fichler, Jirgen

Bachmaier, Roman

Bichler, Christian

Truong, Tay-Dien

Steinberger, Dieter

Miller, Ferdinand

Abdallah, Moustafa
kKamel

Hermann, Roberting

Siedentopf, Roland

Gines, Olcay

Waaner, Thomas

Name

Back, Marcel

Truong, Tay-Dien

Zenkner, Wolfgang

Bacl, Joachim

Fichler, Jirgen

Bachmaier, Roman

Steinberger, Dieter

Abdallah, Moustafa Kamel

Verein

ATSV Erlangen

ATSV Erlangen

BC Regensburg

BC Landau

BC Regensburg

BC Kempten

BC Minchen

ATSV Erlangen

BC Minchen

SV Flrth-
Poppenreuth

BC Regensburg

BC Regenshurg

Verein

ATSV Erlangen

B Regensburg

BC Minchen

ATSV Erlangen

ATSV Erlangen

B Regensburg

BC Kempten

ATSV Erlangen

Punkte

10

Punkte

10

Bille

175

185

136

129

o4

75

a3

71

53

G4

53

Bille

283

261

249

260

235

231

227

196

Aufn

216

233

176

159

143

136

160

157

103

79

108

116

Aufn

273

260

280

296

321

307

315

302

GD

0,328

0,794

0,772

0,811

0,776

0,691

0,475

0,528

0,535

0,670

0,532

0,500

GD

0,963

1,003

0,339

0,378

0,794

0,752

0,720

0,649

BED

0,332

0,975

1,363

1,071

0,332

1,363

0,550

0,310

1,034

1,071

0,700

0,000

BED

1,111

1,290

1,481

1,333

0,975

1,025

1,081

0,500

HS

HS
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Name

Gruber, Benedikt

Thiesen, Ottmar

Meinhard, Angeling

Timm, Valker

Probst, Helga

Name

Kleinschmidt, Detlef

Ffeiffer, Ralph

Seehafer, Michael

MNowak, Alexander

Gruber, Benedikt

Kinzl , Franz

Bach, Werner

Praobst, Helga

Verein

SV \idtting

BC Minchen

BC Minchen

BC Minchen

BC Kempten

Verein

BA Siegenburg

BC Neu-Ulm

BA Siegenburg

BSC Pfaffenhofen

SV \itting

Augsburger BC

BSC Pfaffenhofen

BC Kempten

BM Dreiband (MB) KI. IV in Miinchen, 05./06.09.2020

BM Dreiband (TB) KI.3 in Pfaffenhofen 12./13.09.2020

Punkte Bille
g 78
4 64
= 53
2 55
2 36
Punkte Bille
10 113
g 111
4 84
3 45
2 56
2 50
1 50
0 25

Aufn

145

181

175

176

179

Aufn

176

1458

124

146

120

g4

120

104

GD

0,523

0,353

0,302

0,312

0,201

GD

0,670

0,750

0,677

0,335

0,466

0,595

0,416

0,240

BED

0,800

0,538

0,360

0,340

0,220

BED

1,136

1,315

1,041

0,475

0,625

0,450

0,400

0,000

HS

HS



